Governor Meetings Chesterton 2017-18

Agenda Performance & |Agenda
Term Resources Out By Standards Out By Full Me
1{Tues 10 Oct |7.30pm |Tues 3 Oct Tues 10 Oct [5.30pm Tues 3 Oct Tues 12 Sept
2|Tues 28 Nov |5.30pm  |Tues 21 Nov [Tues 28 Nov |7.30pm Tues 21 Nov [Tues 7 Nov
3 Tues 16 Jan
4{Tues 20 Feb [7.30pm  [Tues 13 Feb |Tues 20 Feb |5.30pm |Tues 13 Feb [Tues 24 April
6|Tues 5June |5.30pm |Tues 29 May [Tues 5June |7.30pm Tues 29 May [Tues 3 July
Principles

Based on 5 full meetings and 4 committee meetings

Resources and Performance & Standards meet on the same night at alternate times - confirme



Agenda

eting Out By
6pm Tues 5 Sept
7pm Tues 31 Oct
6pm Tues 9 Jan
6pm Tues 17 April
7pm Tues 26 June

2d as 5.30pm and 7.30pm.




